
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$3,508.42

 Pay

 Pay

$3,438.25

$3,438.25

If Paid By

If Paid By

2019

2019

$0.00

PACE FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

01/31/2020

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2019   Real Estate

2019   Real Estate

22

22

0.0327
1.4800

6.0953
6.0910

Paid

Jan 31, 2020

Jan 31, 2020

256,108
256,108
256,108

256,108

HSP-20-00083779

1088745

1088745

$3,438.25 On File

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

ROBERSON MARTY L & SARAH C
3014 PINE VALLEY DR
PACE, FL    32571

ROBERSON MARTY L & SARAH C
3014 PINE VALLEY DR
PACE, FL    32571

312N29527400N000300

312N29527400N000300

13.6990

3014 PINE VALLEY

STONEBROOK VILLAGE PHS 6 LOT
30 BLK N
AS DES IN OR 3526 PG

3014 PINE VALLEY

STONEBROOK VILLAGE PHS 6 LOT
30 BLK N
AS DES IN OR 3526 PG
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

379.04
8.37

1,559.95
1,561.06

Paid By

256,108

256,108

256,108
256,108 0

0

0
0

$3,508.42




