## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

## 2019 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
312N29527400N000300	2019	REAL ESTATE	1088745	22	

Exemptions

ROBERSON MARTY L & SARAH C 3014 PINE VALLEY DR PACE, FL 32571

3014 PINE VALLEY

STONEBROOK VILLAGE PHS 6 LOT

30 BLK N

AS DES IN OR 3526 PG

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	<b>EXEMPTION AMOUNT</b>	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SANTA ROSA COUNTY SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST PACE FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT	6.0953 6.0910 0.0327 1.4800	256,108 256,108 256,108 256,108	0 25 0 25	66,108 66,108 66,108 66,108	1,561.06 1,559.95 8.37 379.04	
TOTAL MILLAGE	13,6990		AD VALOR	EM TAVES	\$3,508.42	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORI	TY	TELEPHONE			AMOUNT	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					\$0.00	
COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						\$3,508.42
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2020					
Pay	\$3,438.25					

## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

RETURN WITH PAYMENT 2019 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER TA	AX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
312N29527400N000300	2019	REAL ESTATE	1088745	22	

3014 PINE VALLEY

ROBERSON MARTY L & SARAH C 3014 PINE VALLEY DR PACE, FL 32571

STONEBROOK VILLAGE PHS 6 LOT 30 BLK N AS DES IN OR 3526 PG See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC-LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Jan 31, 2020		
Pay	\$3,438.25		